
Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U10+38
Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 VILLEMS Edvard EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

2 BABUTA Pavel EST/Budolinn

3 VORONOV Mihhail EST/Dvigatel

4 BRAGIN Valeri EST/Kibuvits

5 POLOVNIKOV Artjom EST/Kibuvits

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 BRAGIN Valeri POLOVNIKOV Artjom 0 - 10 1:47

10

1 22 VILLEMS Edvard BABUTA Pavel 10 - 0 1:19

10

3 43 VORONOV Mihhail BRAGIN Valeri 10 - 0 0:45

10

1 54 VILLEMS Edvard POLOVNIKOV Artjom 0 - 10 0:41

10

2 35 BABUTA Pavel VORONOV Mihhail 0 - 10 0:39

10

1 46 VILLEMS Edvard BRAGIN Valeri 10 - 0 1:02

10

3 57 VORONOV Mihhail POLOVNIKOV Artjom 10 - 0 0:35

10

2 48 BABUTA Pavel BRAGIN Valeri 10 - 0 1:00

10

1 39 VILLEMS Edvard VORONOV Mihhail 0 - 10 1:38

10

2 510 BABUTA Pavel POLOVNIKOV Artjom 5 - 0 2:00

5

Wins Pts Pos

2 20

1

2 15

2

4 40

3

0 0

4

2 20

5

Results

Pos Name

1 VORONOV Mihhail, EST/Dvigatel

2 POLOVNIKOV Artjom, EST/Kibuvits

3 VILLEMS Edvard, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

4 BABUTA Pavel, EST/Budolinn

5 BRAGIN Valeri, EST/Kibuvits



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U10-21
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 STSEKOTIN Ivan EST/Audentes

2 KOROTIN Artur EST/Audentes

3 SPINU Arsenijs LAT/VZDS

4 SAUKO Aleksander RUS/Ippon

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 STSEKOTIN Ivan KOROTIN Artur 0 - 7 2:00

7

3 42 SPINU Arsenijs SAUKO Aleksander 0 - 10 1:38

10

1 33 STSEKOTIN Ivan SPINU Arsenijs 0 - 7 2:00

7

2 44 KOROTIN Artur SAUKO Aleksander 0 - 10 0:35

10

1 45 STSEKOTIN Ivan SAUKO Aleksander 0 - 10 1:53

10

2 36 KOROTIN Artur SPINU Arsenijs 0 - 10 0:59

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

1 7

22 17

3

3 30

4

Results

Pos Name

1 SAUKO Aleksander, RUS/Ippon

2 SPINU Arsenijs, LAT/VZDS

3 KOROTIN Artur, EST/Audentes

4 STSEKOTIN Ivan, EST/Audentes



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U10-23
Competitors: 7

1

1. ISMAYILOV Ravan, AZE/AZE
10

5. VETTIK Markkus, EST/Audentes
0

2
7. TROMMEL Sten, EST/Rei

3

2. RAUD Taaniel, EST/Audentes
10

6. KALJURAND Karl Lukas, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord
0

4

4. OMELIN Rolan, EST/Dodze
0

8. ZUGICKIS Markuss, LAT/Kyodai
10
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ZUGICKIS Markuss, LAT/Kyodai

ISMAYILOV Ravan, AZE/AZE

RAUD Taaniel, EST/Audentes

OMELIN Rolan, EST/Dodze

VETTIK Markkus, EST/Audentes

TROMMEL Sten, EST/Rei

KALJURAND Karl Lukas, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U10-26
Competitors: 18

1. LAUR Johannes Taaniel, EST/Audentes

25. SEPP Jan-Kaspar, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

5. KÕIV Glen Gregory, EST/Barra

29. LEOSHKEVICH Maksim, RUS/Kingissepp

19. HANSEN Adrian, EST/Audentes

27. ABELE Rodrigo, LAT/Kyodai

23. KIVILA Rasmus, EST/Audentes

31. MÄGI Ramon, EST/Saaremaa SK

18. TIISEL Artur, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

10. KONNAPERE Ekke-Emil, EST/Audentes

22. PETROVS Kirills, LAT/VZDS

14. PIIRIKIVI Andris, Tartu/Zen 7

30. LEHTORG Ian Hugo, EST/Barra 0

4. BIRKHANS Toms Kristians, LAT/Kyodai0

20. AZARUMYAN Artak, EST/Audentes 10

12. BEZUGLOV Ilja, EST/Dodze

24. KOPÕLOV Dmitri, EST/Budolinn

32. RUMASK Taaniel, EST/Audentes
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

AZARUMYAN Artak, EST/Audentes

KIVILA Rasmus, EST/Audentes

ABELE Rodrigo, LAT/Kyodai

KONNAPERE Ekke-Emil, EST/Audentes

PIIRIKIVI Andris, Tartu/Zen

LAUR Johannes Taaniel, EST/Audentes

MÄGI Ramon, EST/Saaremaa SK

PETROVS Kirills, LAT/VZDS



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U10-29
Competitors: 9

19. HÄÄL Ott Richard, EST/Barra

213. AADUSOO Mathias, EST/Audentes

3

3. KÕRVITS Gustav, EST/Audentes

4

7. SAVELJEV Artem, EST/Dodze
0

15. TKACHEV Ilia, RUS/Mozdok
5

510. STAGANOVITS Sofi, EST/Budolinn

614. VINGISAAR Kristjan, EST/Audentes

7

4. VÄÄT Rainis, EST/Barra

8

8. KÜTSON Kristjan, EST/Audentes
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

TKACHEV Ilia, RUS/Mozdok

VINGISAAR Kristjan, EST/Audentes

VÄÄT Rainis, EST/Barra

HÄÄL Ott Richard, EST/Barra

SAVELJEV Artem, EST/Dodze

KÜTSON Kristjan, EST/Audentes

KÕRVITS Gustav, EST/Audentes

STAGANOVITS Sofi, EST/Budolinn



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U10-32
Competitors: 9

1

1. VASEHA Daniel, EST/Kibuvits

2

5. ZIMMERMANN Mark, EST/Audentes

3

3. VALENTELIS Rainers, LAT/Rigas Judo Skola
0

11. VÄIN Aleksander, EST/Saaremaa SK
7

4

7. RÄTSEPP Ralf Rasmus, EST/Audentes

510. KITSING Erik, EST/Dodze

6

6. GUDEJEVS Arsenijs, LAT/VZDS

7

4. VIIARD Maximillian, EST/Audentes

816. GROSEV Daniil, EST/Kibuvits
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GUDEJEVS Arsenijs, LAT/VZDS

VÄIN Aleksander, EST/Saaremaa SK

VALENTELIS Rainers, LAT/Rigas Judo Skola

ZIMMERMANN Mark, EST/Audentes

VIIARD Maximillian, EST/Audentes

KITSING Erik, EST/Dodze

RÄTSEPP Ralf Rasmus, EST/Audentes

GROSEV Daniil, EST/Kibuvits



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U10-35
Competitors: 9

1

1. PUURAID Joonas, EST/Audentes

213. MANFELDS Tomass, LAT/Kyodai

3

3. VAHTRA Rauno, EST/Audentes

415. LOKK Karl, EST/Audentes

510. AFANASJEVS Nikita, LAT/Kyodai

6

6. DOMBERG Tõnis, EST/Audentes

712. GRJAZNOV Gleb, EST/Kibuvits

8

8. PERELIGINS Arturs, LAT/VZDS
10

16. OTSMANN Ats, EST/Audentes
0
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MANFELDS Tomass, LAT/Kyodai

AFANASJEVS Nikita, LAT/Kyodai

PERELIGINS Arturs, LAT/VZDS

LOKK Karl, EST/Audentes

PUURAID Joonas, EST/Audentes

GRJAZNOV Gleb, EST/Kibuvits

VAHTRA Rauno, EST/Audentes

OTSMANN Ats, EST/Audentes



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U10-38
Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 BUMAZHKIN Elisey LAT/LAT

2 PUURAID Hendrik EST/Audentes

3 BRAGIN Artur EST/Kibuvits

4 SABLINS Ricards LAT/VZDS

5 GAPONOVS Timurs LAT/VZDS

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 SABLINS Ricards GAPONOVS Timurs 10 - 0 0:25

10

1 22 BUMAZHKIN Elisey PUURAID Hendrik 10 - 0 1:52

10

3 43 BRAGIN Artur SABLINS Ricards 0 - 10 0:22

10

1 54 BUMAZHKIN Elisey GAPONOVS Timurs 10 - 0 1:06

10

2 35 PUURAID Hendrik BRAGIN Artur 10 - 0 0:50

10

1 46 BUMAZHKIN Elisey SABLINS Ricards 0 - 7 2:00

7

3 57 BRAGIN Artur GAPONOVS Timurs 0 - 10 0:20

10

2 48 PUURAID Hendrik SABLINS Ricards 0 - 10 0:44

10

1 39 BUMAZHKIN Elisey BRAGIN Artur 10 - 0 0:38

10

2 510 PUURAID Hendrik GAPONOVS Timurs 0 - 10 0:21

10

Wins Pts Pos

3 30

1

1 10

2

0 0

3

4 37

4

2 20

5

Results

Pos Name

1 SABLINS Ricards, LAT/VZDS

2 BUMAZHKIN Elisey, LAT/LAT

3 GAPONOVS Timurs, LAT/VZDS

4 PUURAID Hendrik, EST/Audentes

5 BRAGIN Artur, EST/Kibuvits



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U11-30
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 ZHUMADILOVA Diana EST/Audentes

2 MESROPJAN Gajone EST/Audentes

3 KUZNETSOVA Sofiia RUS/Mozdok

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ZHUMADILOVA Diana MESROPJAN Gajone 0 - 10 0:42

10

1 32 ZHUMADILOVA Diana KUZNETSOVA Sofiia 0 - 10 0:28

10

2 33 MESROPJAN Gajone KUZNETSOVA Sofiia 0 - 10 0:39

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 KUZNETSOVA Sofiia, RUS/Mozdok

2 MESROPJAN Gajone, EST/Audentes

3 ZHUMADILOVA Diana, EST/Audentes



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U11-40
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 ZHUMADILOVA Diana EST/Audentes

2 BRJAKINA Jekaterina EST/Audentes

3 KUZNETSOVA Sofiia RUS/Mozdok

4 KIVIMÄGI Nora EST/Aitado

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 ZHUMADILOVA Diana BRJAKINA Jekaterina 0 - 10 0:00

10

3 42 KUZNETSOVA Sofiia KIVIMÄGI Nora 10 - 0 0:19

10

1 33 ZHUMADILOVA Diana KUZNETSOVA Sofiia 0 - 10 0:31

10

2 44 BRJAKINA Jekaterina KIVIMÄGI Nora 10 - 0 0:24

10

1 45 ZHUMADILOVA Diana KIVIMÄGI Nora 10 - 0 1:40

10

2 36 BRJAKINA Jekaterina KUZNETSOVA Sofiia 0 - 7 2:00

7

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

2 20 2

3 27

3

0 0 4

Results

Pos Name

1 KUZNETSOVA Sofiia, RUS/Mozdok

2 BRJAKINA Jekaterina, EST/Audentes

3 ZHUMADILOVA Diana, EST/Audentes

4 KIVIMÄGI Nora, EST/Aitado



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U12+50
Competitors: 10

19. TAMMARU Kiur, EST/Aitado

213. SHEVTSOV Gleb, EST/Kibuvits

311. URSAKI Ruslan, EST/Kibuvits

4

7. KAABER Martin, EST/Barra
0

15. KOKINS Kirils Davids, LAT/VZDS
10

510. VALDEK Georg, EST/Aitado

6

6. GROMOVS Daniils, LAT/VZDS
0

14. PELIH Kirill, EST/Kibuvits
7

712. MIHHAILOV Andrei, EST/Kibuvits

816. MÄNNAMAA Manfred, EST/Audentes
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

URSAKI Ruslan, EST/Kibuvits

VALDEK Georg, EST/Aitado

MIHHAILOV Andrei, EST/Kibuvits

SHEVTSOV Gleb, EST/Kibuvits

KOKINS Kirils Davids, LAT/VZDS

MÄNNAMAA Manfred, EST/Audentes

KAABER Martin, EST/Barra

PELIH Kirill, EST/Kibuvits



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U12-25
Competitors: 6

1

1. ZUGICKIS Gustavs, LAT/Kyodai
5

5. AZARUMYAN Artak, EST/Audentes
0

2
7. ARSHAKYAN Anri, EST/Audentes

3

2. MÄGI Ramon, EST/Saaremaa SK
0

6. STSEKOTIN Filipp, EST/Audentes
10

4

4. KIVILA Rasmus, EST/Audentes
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ZUGICKIS Gustavs, LAT/Kyodai

STSEKOTIN Filipp, EST/Audentes

AZARUMYAN Artak, EST/Audentes

MÄGI Ramon, EST/Saaremaa SK

KIVILA Rasmus, EST/Audentes

ARSHAKYAN Anri, EST/Audentes



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U12-27
Competitors: 8

1

1. SELEDTSOV Jevgeni, EST/Kibuvits
0

5. JEREMEJEV Daniel, EST/Dodze
7

2

3. MAISURJANTS Vjatseslav, EST/Audentes
0

7. RAZULZADE Aladdin, AZE/AZE
10

3

2. SELIRAND Sebastian, EST/Audentes
10

6. SAPUNOV Ilja, EST/Kibuvits
0

4

4. CLARK Peter, EST/Audentes
0

8. MANUKYAN Gegham, ARM/ARM
10
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MANUKYAN Gegham, ARM/ARM

JEREMEJEV Daniel, EST/Dodze

SELEDTSOV Jevgeni, EST/Kibuvits

RAZULZADE Aladdin, AZE/AZE

SELIRAND Sebastian, EST/Audentes

CLARK Peter, EST/Audentes

MAISURJANTS Vjatseslav, EST/Audentes

SAPUNOV Ilja, EST/Kibuvits



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U12-30
Competitors: 19

17. SHISHKIN Edgar, RUS/Mozdok

25. KAHAR Rihard Joosep, EST/Audentes

5. CERS Krisjanis, LAT/Kyodai

29. BRINKMANN Sander, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

19. KORNIENKO Alexander, EST/Kibuvits

11. PJAVKA Aleksejs, LAT/VZDS

7. AAVAST Andry, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

15. TKATCHEV Ilia, RUS/Mozdok 0

31. ORUJZADA Shahin, AZE/AZE 10

18. GADIMOV Farhad, AZE/AZE

10. SHUR Mihhail, EST/Evail-Athletics 0

26. KARDUMYAN Ashot, ARM/ARM 5

22. POMASKOVS Markuss, LAT/Kyodai

14. DIKAJEV Saad, EST/Audentes

4. ASLANOV Amin, AZE/AZE

12. REIER Joonas, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

8. KIILASPÄÄ Karl Mattias, EST/Aitado

16. LIPENITS Eduards, LAT/VZDS 5

32. BOGACHEV Nikita, RUS/Mozdok 0
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0

39

23

SHUR
10

REIER
0

40

24

KIILASPÄÄ

41

SHISHKIN
0

CERS
10

42

PJAVKA
0

ORUJZADA
7

43

KARDUMYAN
10

DIKAJEV
0

44

ASLANOV
0

LIPENITS
7

45

KAHAR
0

TKATCHEV
10

46

KORNIENKO
10

AAVAST
0

47

GADIMOV
10

BOGACHEV
0

48

SHUR
10

KIILASPÄÄ
0

49

42

TKATCHEV
0

PJAVKA
10

50

41

KORNIENKO
0

SHISHKIN
10

51

44

GADIMOV
1

ASLANOV
0

52

43

SHUR
0

DIKAJEV
10

53

CERS
0

ORUJZADA
10

54

KARDUMYAN
5

LIPENITS
0

55

PJAVKA
10

SHISHKIN
0

56

GADIMOV
0

DIKAJEV
10

57

54

PJAVKA
10

LIPENITS
0

58

53

DIKAJEV
10

CERS
0

59

ORUJZADA
10

KARDUMYAN
0

PJAVKA

DIKAJEV

ORUJZADA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ORUJZADA Shahin, AZE/AZE

KARDUMYAN Ashot, ARM/ARM

PJAVKA Aleksejs, LAT/VZDS

DIKAJEV Saad, EST/Audentes

LIPENITS Eduards, LAT/VZDS

CERS Krisjanis, LAT/Kyodai

SHISHKIN Edgar, RUS/Mozdok

GADIMOV Farhad, AZE/AZE



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U12-33
Competitors: 17

1. GORBOVTSOV Gleb, RUS/Mozdok

25. ABDURAFIH Kanan, AZE/AZE

5. MIRONOVS Stepans, LAT/VZDS

13. MAKAROV Maksim, EST/Dodze

3. SIIM Ralf Oskar, EST/Barra

11. SAICANS Markuss, LAT/Kyodai

23. TSARIK Nikita, EST/Dvigatel

15. FATGLIYEV Amin, AZE/AZE

2. VÄIN Aleksander, EST/Saaremaa SK

10. MJATISKINS Antons, LAT/VZDS

22. GARDASHKHANOV Malik, AZE/AZE

14. SMIRNOV Ilja, EST/Budolinn

20. KOPPEL Andrys, EST/Aitado

28. SHIRALIZADA Zakir, AZE/AZE

8. SAKANYAN Sargis, ARM/ARM 10

24. KARNACH David, RUS/Mozdok 0

32. TOOTS Oskar, EST/Barra

A

B

C

D

17

GORBOVTSOV
0

ABDURAFIH
10

18

MIRONOVS
10

MAKAROV
0

19

SIIM
0

SAICANS
10

20

TSARIK
0

FATGLIYEV
10

21

VÄIN
0

MJATISKINS
10

22

GARDASHKHANOV
10

SMIRNOV
0

23

KOPPEL
0

SHIRALIZADA
10

24

SAKANYAN
10

TOOTS
0

25
5

6

26
7

8

27
1

2

28
3

4

29
13

14

30
15

16

KARNACH

31
9

10

32
11

12

33

17

GORBOVTSOV

34

18

MAKAROV

35

19

SIIM

36

20

TSARIK

37

21

VÄIN

38

22

KARNACH
10

SMIRNOV
0

39

23

KOPPEL

40

24

TOOTS

41

ABDURAFIH
0

MIRONOVS
7

42

SAICANS
10

FATGLIYEV
0

43

MJATISKINS
0

GARDASHKHANOV
5

44

SHIRALIZADA
0

SAKANYAN
7

45

GORBOVTSOV
10

MAKAROV
0

46

SIIM
0

TSARIK
10

47

VÄIN
0

KARNACH
10

48

KOPPEL
10

TOOTS
0

49

42

GORBOVTSOV
10

FATGLIYEV
0

50

41

TSARIK
0

ABDURAFIH
10

51

44

KARNACH
10

SHIRALIZADA
0

52

43

KOPPEL
0

MJATISKINS
10

53

MIRONOVS
10

SAICANS
0

54

GARDASHKHANOV
0

SAKANYAN
1

55

GORBOVTSOV
7

ABDURAFIH
0

56

KARNACH
10

MJATISKINS
0

57

54

GORBOVTSOV
5

GARDASHKHANOV
0

58

53

KARNACH
10

SAICANS
0

59

MIRONOVS
0

SAKANYAN
10

GORBOVTSOV

KARNACH

SAKANYAN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

SAKANYAN Sargis, ARM/ARM

MIRONOVS Stepans, LAT/VZDS

GORBOVTSOV Gleb, RUS/Mozdok

KARNACH David, RUS/Mozdok

GARDASHKHANOV Malik, AZE/AZE

SAICANS Markuss, LAT/Kyodai

ABDURAFIH Kanan, AZE/AZE

MJATISKINS Antons, LAT/VZDS



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U12-36
Competitors: 19

1. MÜLLER Andreas, EST/Audentes

9. RINGENBERG Karl Mattias, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

5. RIBAKOVS Levs, LAT/VZDS

13. VETTNER Mati, EST/Aitado 0

29. GARIBOV Abdulrahman, AZE/AZE 10

3. VASSILJEV Ilja, EST/Kibuvits 0

19. BUMAZHKIN Elisey, LAT/LIDO 10

27. NOORMETS Maverick, EST/Aitado

23. JOLKIN Nikita, EST/Audentes

15. STEPANOV Georgi, EST/Aitado

2. GUSSEINOV Rustam, EST/Dodze

10. SELEZNOVS Vladimirs, LAT/Kyodai

6. NOVIKOV Jegor, EST/Budolinn

30. KÄÄR Mathias, EST/Aitado

4. ABDULRAHMAN Garibov, AZE/AZE 10

20. HOLTSMEIER Oliver, EST/Do 0

28. ZADOROZNS Anatoli, EST/Audentes

24. TIBAR Rasmus, EST/Aitado

32. HÄÄL Siim Oskar, EST/Barra

A

B

C

D

17

MÜLLER
10

RINGENBERG
0

18

RIBAKOVS
0

GARIBOV
10

19

BUMAZHKIN
10

NOORMETS
0

20

JOLKIN
10

STEPANOV
0

21

GUSSEINOV
0

SELEZNOVS
10

22

NOVIKOV
5

KÄÄR
0

23

ABDULRAHMAN
10

ZADOROZNS
0

24

TIBAR
10

HÄÄL
0

25
5

6

VASSILJEV

26
7

8

27
1

2

28
3

4

VETTNER

29
13

14

HOLTSMEIER

30
15

16

31
9

10

32
11

12

33

17

VASSILJEV
10

RINGENBERG
0

34

18

RIBAKOVS

35

19

NOORMETS

36

20

VETTNER
0

STEPANOV
10

37

21

HOLTSMEIER
10

GUSSEINOV
0

38

22

KÄÄR

39

23

ZADOROZNS

40

24

HÄÄL

41

MÜLLER
0

GARIBOV
10

42

BUMAZHKIN
10

JOLKIN
0

43

SELEZNOVS
10

NOVIKOV
0

44

ABDULRAHMAN
10

TIBAR
0

45

VASSILJEV
10

RIBAKOVS
0

46

NOORMETS
0

STEPANOV
10

47

HOLTSMEIER
5

KÄÄR
0

48

ZADOROZNS
10

HÄÄL
0

49

42

VASSILJEV
10

JOLKIN
0

50

41

STEPANOV
7

MÜLLER
0

51

44

HOLTSMEIER
1

TIBAR
0

52

43

ZADOROZNS
1

NOVIKOV
0

53

GARIBOV
10

BUMAZHKIN
0

54

SELEZNOVS
10

ABDULRAHMAN
0

55

VASSILJEV
10

STEPANOV
0

56

HOLTSMEIER
0

ZADOROZNS
1

57

54

VASSILJEV
10

ABDULRAHMAN
0

58

53

ZADOROZNS
0

BUMAZHKIN
10

59

GARIBOV
10

SELEZNOVS
0

VASSILJEV

BUMAZHKIN

GARIBOV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GARIBOV Abdulrahman, AZE/AZE

SELEZNOVS Vladimirs, LAT/Kyodai

VASSILJEV Ilja, EST/Kibuvits

BUMAZHKIN Elisey, LAT/LIDO

ABDULRAHMAN Garibov, AZE/AZE

ZADOROZNS Anatoli, EST/Audentes

STEPANOV Georgi, EST/Aitado

HOLTSMEIER Oliver, EST/Do



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U12-40
Competitors: 15

1

1. ADAMOV Ruslan, RUS/Mozdok
10

9. LIIK Markus, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord
0

2

5. VOROBJOVS Maksims, LAT/VZDS
10

13. ZAPOROZCEV Valentin, EST/Budolinn
0

3

3. HARUTYUNYAN Andreas, ARM/ARM
10

11. RUUT Tristan, EST/Aitado
0

4

7. KUZNETSOV Artjom, EST/Kibuvits
0

15. MIILO Kert Erman, EST/Audentes
10

5

2. IVANOV Ilja, EST/Dvigatel
10

10. MENDELSSON Sebastian, EST/Budolinn
0

6

6. VOSKOBOEVS Andrejs, LAT/Rigas Judo Skola
10

14. DUISHVILI Amir, EST/Aitado
0

712. DENISOV Vladislav, EST/Budolinn

8

8. ZURAVLOVS Nils, LAT/VZDS
0

16. DIKAJEV Emir, EST/Audentes
10

A

B

C

D

9

ADAMOV
0

VOROBJOVS
10

10

HARUTYUNYAN
0

MIILO
10

11

IVANOV
0

VOSKOBOEVS
10

12

DENISOV
0

DIKAJEV
10

13

1

2

LIIK
0

ZAPOROZCEV
10

14

3

4

RUUT
0

KUZNETSOV
10

15

5

6

MENDELSSON
10

DUISHVILI
0

16

7

8

ZURAVLOVS

17

10

ZAPOROZCEV
0

HARUTYUNYAN
10

18

9

KUZNETSOV
0

ADAMOV
10

19

12

MENDELSSON
10

DENISOV
0

20

11

ZURAVLOVS
10

IVANOV
0

21

VOROBJOVS
5

MIILO
0

22

VOSKOBOEVS
0

DIKAJEV
10

23

HARUTYUNYAN
5

ADAMOV
0

24

MENDELSSON
10

ZURAVLOVS
0

25

22

HARUTYUNYAN
0

VOSKOBOEVS
10

26

21

MENDELSSON
0

MIILO
10

27

VOROBJOVS
0

DIKAJEV
5

VOSKOBOEVS

MIILO

DIKAJEV

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

DIKAJEV Emir, EST/Audentes

VOROBJOVS Maksims, LAT/VZDS

VOSKOBOEVS Andrejs, LAT/Rigas Judo Skola

MIILO Kert Erman, EST/Audentes

HARUTYUNYAN Andreas, ARM/ARM

MENDELSSON Sebastian, EST/Budolinn

ADAMOV Ruslan, RUS/Mozdok

ZURAVLOVS Nils, LAT/VZDS



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U12-45
Competitors: 14

1

1. PIILEND Rivo, EST/Aitado
0

9. ZAIATS Nikita, RUS/Mozdok
10

2

5. VANAGS Roberts, LAT/Kyodai
10

13. PANIN Mihhail, EST/Budolinn
0

3

3. CIHANOVICS Arsenijs, LAT/VZDS
10

11. TOTROV Ivan, EST/Audentes
0

4

7. RANNIK Mattias Krister, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

5

2. POLLI Oliver, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord
0

10. MAIASUK Artem, RUS/Mozdok
10

6

6. SALONEN Jari-Matti, EST/Do
0

14. RAUBENS Renars, LAT/Kyodai
10

7

4. KALDA Karl Rihard, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

8

8. KAABER Mattias, EST/Barra
0

16. PUTEVICS Aristarhs, LAT/VZDS
10

A

B

C

D

9

ZAIATS
10

VANAGS
0

10

CIHANOVICS
10

RANNIK
0

11

MAIASUK
10

RAUBENS
0

12

KALDA
0

PUTEVICS
10

13

1

2

PIILEND
0

PANIN
10

14

3

4

TOTROV

15

5

6

POLLI
10

SALONEN
0

16

7

8

KAABER

17

10

PANIN
10

RANNIK
0

18

9

TOTROV
0

VANAGS
10

19

12

POLLI
10

KALDA
0

20

11

KAABER
0

RAUBENS
10

21

ZAIATS
0

CIHANOVICS
10

22

MAIASUK
0

PUTEVICS
10

23

PANIN
0

VANAGS
10

24

POLLI
10

RAUBENS
0

25

22

VANAGS
0

MAIASUK
10

26

21

POLLI
0

ZAIATS
7

27

CIHANOVICS
10

PUTEVICS
0

MAIASUK

ZAIATS

CIHANOVICS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

CIHANOVICS Arsenijs, LAT/VZDS

PUTEVICS Aristarhs, LAT/VZDS

MAIASUK Artem, RUS/Mozdok

ZAIATS Nikita, RUS/Mozdok

VANAGS Roberts, LAT/Kyodai

POLLI Oliver, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

PANIN Mihhail, EST/Budolinn

RAUBENS Renars, LAT/Kyodai



Audentes Cup  23.04.2016     U12-50
Competitors: 9

19. LAVITS Silver, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

213. BERMAN Arkadi, EST/Audentes

311. MAKSIMOVS Mihails, LAT/VZDS

415. GOLOSTSUK Taras, EST/Budolinn

510. BORK Marko, EST/Aitado

614. PLOSTNIEKS Ronalds, LAT/VZDS

7

4. LADÕGIN Jevgeni, EST/Audentes
10

12. LISENKO Ruslans, LAT/VZDS
0

8

8. POVODOV Andrei, EST/Budolinn

A

B

C

D

9

LAVITS
10

BERMAN
0

10

MAKSIMOVS
0

GOLOSTSUK
10

11

BORK
0

PLOSTNIEKS
10

12

LADÕGIN
10

POVODOV
0

13

1

2

14

3

4

15

5

6

16

7

8

LISENKO

17

10

MAKSIMOVS

18

9

BERMAN

19

12

POVODOV

20

11

LISENKO
0

BORK
10

21

LAVITS
10

GOLOSTSUK
0

22

PLOSTNIEKS
10

LADÕGIN
0

23

MAKSIMOVS
0

BERMAN
10

24

POVODOV
10

BORK
0

25

22

BERMAN
0

LADÕGIN
10

26

21

POVODOV
0

GOLOSTSUK
10

27

LAVITS
0

PLOSTNIEKS
10

LADÕGIN

GOLOSTSUK

PLOSTNIEKS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PLOSTNIEKS Ronalds, LAT/VZDS

LAVITS Silver, EST/Toni JK/SK Nord

LADÕGIN Jevgeni, EST/Audentes

GOLOSTSUK Taras, EST/Budolinn

BERMAN Arkadi, EST/Audentes

POVODOV Andrei, EST/Budolinn

MAKSIMOVS Mihails, LAT/VZDS

BORK Marko, EST/Aitado


